
CONCORD SWIM CLUB 
FEBRUARY 2026 PRACTICE SCHEDULE 

 
 
Mon Feb 2​ ​ Tues Feb 3​ ​ Wed Feb 4​ ​ Thur Feb 5​ ​ Fri Feb 6​ ​ Sat Feb 7 
EXP1 6-645 pm​ EXP1 6-645 pm​ EXP1 6-645 pm ​ EXP1 6-645 pm​ EXP1 6-645 pm​ EXP1 None 
EXP2 630-745 pm​ EXP2 630-745 pm​ EXP2 630-745 pm ​ EXP2 630-745 pm     ​EXP2 630-745 pm​ EXP2 None    
VOY1 6-715 pm​ VOY1 6-715 pm ​ VOY1 6-715 pm​ VOY1 6-715 pm     ​ VOY1 6-715 pm​ VOY1 None 
VOY2 6-745 pm​ VOY2 6-745 pm​ VOY2 6-745 pm​ VOY2 6-745 pm​ VOY2 6-745 pm​ VOY2 7-9 am​ ​
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Girls HS Sect​​ ​ ​ ​ Girls HS Sectional​  
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ @ Elkhart​ ​ ​ ​ ​ @ Elkhart 
 
 
Mon Feb 9​ ​ Tues Feb 10​ ​ Wed Feb 11​ ​ Thur Feb 12​ ​ Fri Feb 13​ ​ Sat Feb 14 
EXP1 6-645 pm​ EXP1 6-645 pm​ EXP1 6-645 pm ​ EXP1 6-645 pm         ​EXP1 TBA​ ​ EXP1 None  
EXP2 630-745 pm​ EXP2 630-745 pm​ EXP2 630-745 pm ​ EXP2 630-745 pm   ​ EXP2 TBA​ ​ EXP2 None    
VOY1 6-715 pm​ VOY1 6-715 pm ​ VOY1 6-715 pm​ VOY1 6-715 pm     ​ VOY1 TBA        ​ VOY1 None 
VOY2 6-745 pm​ VOY2 6-745 pm​ VOY2 6-745 pm​ VOY2 6-745 pm​ VOY2 TBA​ ​ VOY2 None 
MSTR 715-815pm​ ​ ​ ​ MSTR 715-815pm​ ​ ​ ​ Girls HS State​ Irish Aquatics 

Fri & Sat                    Jr Superstar 
@ IU Nat​ ​ @ SB Riley HS 

​ ​ ​  
 
Mon Feb 16​ ​ Tues Feb 17​ ​ Wed Feb 18​ ​ Thur Feb 19​ ​ Fri Feb 20​ ​ Sat Feb 21 
EXP1 6-645 pm​ EXP1 6-645 pm​ EXP1 6-645 pm ​ EXP1 None         ​ EXP1 6-645 pm​ EXP1 None 
EXP2 630-745 pm​ EXP2 630-745 pm​ EXP2 630-745 pm ​ EXP2 None​ ​ EXP2 630-745 pm​ EXP2 None               
VOY1 6-715 pm​ VOY1 6-715 pm ​ VOY1 6-715 pm​ VOY1 None          ​ VOY1 6-715 pm​ VOY1 None 
VOY2 6-745 pm​ VOY2 6-745 pm​ VOY2 6-745 pm​ VOY2 None      ​ VOY2 6-745 pm​ VOY2 None 
MSTR 715-815pm​ ​ ​ ​ MSTR 715-815pm​ Boys HS Sect​​ ​ ​ ​ Boys HS Sect 
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ @ Concord​ ​ ​ ​ ​ @ Concord 
​ ​ ​  
 
Mon Feb 23​ ​ Tues Feb 24​ ​ Wed Feb 25​ ​ Thur Feb 26​ ​ Fri Feb 27​ ​ Sat Feb 28 
EXP1 6-645 pm​ EXP1 6-645 pm​ EXP1 6-645 pm ​ EXP1 6-645 pm ​    R Yoder Last Chance Showdown         ​  
EXP2 630-745 pm​ EXP2 630-745 pm​ EXP2 630-745 pm ​ EXP2 630-745 pm      ​ @ Concord - Team Effort Meet 
VOY1 6-715 pm​ VOY1 6-715 pm ​ VOY1 6-715 pm​ VOY1 6-715pm​   ​  Fri, Sat & Sun 
VOY2 6-745 pm​ VOY2 6-745 pm​ VOY2 6-745 pm​ VOY2 6-745 pm​    Boys HS State @ IU Nat - Fri/Sat​​
MSTR 715-815pm​ ​ ​ ​ MSTR 715-815pm​ ​ ​ ​ ​  


